TNy
S AT >—

'»..&‘I.'.'léﬂ*ﬁﬁ
STURMEIERHUUS

Das gutblrgerliche Wirtshaus in Schlieren

Welcome

Welcome to the Restaurant Sturmeierhuus, a foundation that offers people with a
health-related disability the chance to integrate into the world of work.

Learn more about us here:

Bl ORAD)

= STUERMEIERHUUS E

sturmeierhuus.ch Instagram arbeitskette.ch




Starters

Seasonal leaf salad
Mixed salad with accompaniments

Field salad
bacon|egg|crolitons

The salads are served with house or /talian dressing.

Pumpkin soup
baked apple foam | cinnamon

Goat cheese mousse
lukewarm beetroot salad | pears | hazelnuts | Chicorino Rosso

Main Courses

Braised beef cheeks with herb panko
polenta | vegetables | red cabbage

Pan fried loin veal steak
red wine onion confit | rosemary potatoes | roasted carrots

Sautéed fillet of salmon from Lostallo (Graubiinden)
baked pumpkin with cranberries and almonds | leaf spinach
white wine sauce | herb oil

Vegan mushroom quiche
vegan sour cream dip | Vegetables

Homemade celery and truffle ravioli large portion
pumpkin cubes | young spinach | butter foam small portion

7
{tarisch)

s

11.00

13.50

15.00

11.50

18.00

36.00

49.00

44.00

33.00

34.00
24.00



Popular “Stiirmi” classics

Veal liver
vealjus | apple slices| fried onions | Rosti

Cordon Bleu of pork
smoked ham | “Bachtelstei” cheese
french fries | seasonal vegetables

Sliced veal stripes «Zirich style»
Rosti| seasonal vegetables

Fondue Chinoise (hand cut)

Starting from 2 persons

beef-| veal-| pork per person 220g
only beef and veal per person 220¢g
Meat supplement per plate 2209

We serve our house speciality
with 8 homemade sauces:

tartare | garlic| curry| herbs

cocktail | yogurt | BBQ | sweet chili
and french friesorrice

Additional supplements 7.00

seasonal vegetables | Rosti| Taglierini

36.00

36.00

43.00

49.00
59.00

19.00




Desserts

Chestnut cake
sour creamice cream | sour cherries

Mascarpone cream servedin a glass
oranges | dates | Amaretto biscuit | roasted almonds

Vegan warm apple strudel
Green apple sorbet

Lukewarm chocolate cake cube

Sorbet und lce cream per scoop

Sorbets: Mango | lemon | apple
Ice cream: chocolate | vanilla| Stracciatella
Sour cream

whipped cream

Affogato
Espresso| vanillaice cream

All prices arein Swiss Francs and incl. 8.1% VAT tendered.
Unless otherwise stated, our meat ,fish and bread comes from Switzerland.
In case of allergies and intolerances: please ask our staff

13.00

10.50

12.50

5.00

5.00

+2.00

9.00



