



STÜRMEIERHUUS

Das gutbürgerliche Wirtshaus in Schlieren

Welcome

Welcome to the Restaurant Stürmeierhuus, a foundation that offers people with a health-related disability the chance to integrate into the world of work.

Learn more about us here:



stürmeierhuus.ch



[Instagram](#)



arbeitskette.ch

Starters

Seasonal leaf salad			11.00
Mixed salad with accompaniments	 		13.50
Field salad bacon egg croûtons			15.00

The salads are served with house or Italian dressing.

Pumpkin soup			11.50
baked apple foam cinnamon			
Goat cheese mousse lukewarm beetroot salad pears hazelnuts Chicorino Rosso			18.00

Main Courses

Braised beef cheeks with herb panko			36.00
polenta vegetables red cabbage			
Pan fried loin veal steak			49.00
red wine onion confit rosemary potatoes roasted carrots			
Sautéed fillet of salmon from Lostallo (Graubünden)			44.00
baked pumpkin with cranberries and almonds leaf spinach			
white wine sauce herb oil			
Vegan mushroom quiche			33.00
vegan sour cream dip Vegetables			
Homemade celery and truffle ravioli		large portion	34.00
pumpkin cubes young spinach butter foam		small portion	24.00

Popular “Stürmi” classics

Veal liver	36.00
veal jus apple slices fried onions Rösti	
Cordon Bleu of pork	36.00
smoked ham “Bachtelstei” cheese	
french fries seasonal vegetables	
Sliced veal stripes «Zürich style»	43.00
Rösti seasonal vegetables	

Fondue Chinoise (hand cut)

Starting from 2 persons

beef- veal- pork	per person	220 g	49.00
only beef and veal	per person	220 g	59.00
Meat supplement	per plate	220g	19.00

We serve our house speciality
with 8 homemade sauces:

tartare | garlic | curry | herbs
cocktail | yogurt | BBQ | sweet chili
and french fries or rice

Additional supplements 7.00

seasonal vegetables | Rösti | Taglierini



Desserts

Chestnut cake	13.00
sour cream ice cream sour cherries	
Mascarpone cream served in a glass	10.50
oranges dates Amaretto biscuit roasted almonds	
Vegan warm apple strudel	12.50
Green apple sorbet	
Lukewarm chocolate cake cube	5.00
Sorbet und Ice cream	5.00
per scoop	
Sorbets: Mango lemon apple	
Ice cream: chocolate vanilla Stracciatella	
Sour cream	
whipped cream	+2.00
Affogato	9.00
Espresso vanilla ice cream	

All prices are in Swiss Francs and incl. 8.1% VAT tendered.
Unless otherwise stated, our meat, fish and bread comes from Switzerland.
In case of allergies and intolerances: please ask our staff